
009-10

007-00

002-00

009-20
003-00

002-60

001-00

006-00

009-30

002-50

008-00

004-00

001-10

010-00

003-20

009-00

005-00

003-00

007-00

29
0

345345

13
TH

 S
T

130TH
AVE

12
TH

 S
T

-
1 in = 400 ft

Ho
pk

ins
 Tw

p

SECTION 13 
0601020304050601

06
07
18
19
30
31

01
12
13
24
25
36

3131 32 33 34 35 3636

010203040506
07 08 09 10 11 12

131415161718
19 20 21 22 23 24

252627282930
31 32 33 34 35 36

Parcel Prefix:
03-10-013-

Map Printed: 
5/25/2018

Tax Year:
2018

This map was compiled 
for tax administration 

purposes only.  
It does not represent a 
legal property survey.

T3
N 

R1
2W

  

Gaps
Overlaps
Waterbody


